# M06000001025

(Re	equestor's Name)	
(Ad	dress)	
(Ad	dress)	<u></u>
(Cil	y/State/Zip/Phone	e #)
		MAIL
(Business Entity Name)		
(Document Number)		
Certified Copies Certificates of Status		
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:		
Office Use Only		



03/17/06--01023--024 \*\*25.00

103/22/06

06 HAR 17 PH 12: 50

### COVER LETTER

TO: Registration Section Division of Corporations

SUBJECT: <u>WW Florida</u>, LLC

(Name of Foreign Limited Liability Company)

Dear Sir or Madam:

The enclosed application, certificate and fee(s) are submitted for filing.

Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:

Sharon Stiles, Legal Assistant (Name of Person)

Lewis, Rice & Fingersh, L.C. (Firm/Company)

1010 Walnut, Suite 500 (Address)

Kansas City, Missouri 64106 (City/State and Zip Code)

For further information concerning this matter, please call:

Sharon Stiles (Name of Person)

(Name of reison)

STREET/COURIER ADDRESS: Registration Section Division of Corporations Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center Circle

Enclosed is a check for the following amount:

Tallahassee, Florida 32301

\$25 Filing Fee

S30 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status ☐\$55 Filing Fee & Certified Copy

816

)

☐ \$60 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy

421-2500

(Area Code & Daytime Telephone Number)

MAILING ADDRESS:

**Division of Corporations** 

Tallahassee, Florida 32314

**Registration Section** 

P.O. Box 6327



- atj -



# APPLICATION BY FOREIGN LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY TO FILE AMENDMENT TO APPLICATION FOR AUTHORIZATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN FLORIDA

### **SECTION I (1-3 must be completed)**

1. Name of limited liability company as it appears on the records of the Florida Department of State: <u>WW Florida</u>, LLC\_\_\_\_\_\_

2. Jurisdiction of its organization: <u>Missouri</u>

5. New name of the limited liability company: \_\_\_\_

3. Date authorized to do business in Florida: \_\_\_\_\_\_ February 21, 2006\_\_\_\_

### SECTION II (4-7 complete only the applicable changes)

4. If the amendment changes the name of the limited liability company, when was the change effected under the laws of its jurisdiction of organization?

6. If the amendment changes the period of duration, indicate new period of duration:

- 7. If the amendment changes the jurisdiction of organization, indicate new jurisdiction:  $\frac{1}{1000}$

PH 12: 50

- 8. If the amendment corrects any false statement, indicate the statement being corrected and the correction: \_\_\_\_\_\_ See attached Addendum \_\_\_\_\_\_
- 9. Attached is an original certificate, no more than 90 days old, evidencing the aforementioned amendment(s), duly authenticated by the official having custody of records in the jurisdiction under the law of which this entity is organized.

Signature of a member or the authorized representative of a member

Scott I. Asner, Manager Typed or printed name of signee

Filing Fee: \$25.00



## WW FLORIDA, LLC ADDENDUM TO APPLICATION BY FOREIGN LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY TO FILE AMENDMENT TO APPLICATION FOR AUTHORIZATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN FLORIDA Filing Number: M06000001025

Item number 7 of the limited liability company's Application by Foreign Limited Liability Company for Authorization to Transact Business in Florida is being corrected to read that the street address of the principal office of the limited liability company is c/o Scott I. Asner, 12801 Russell, Overland Park, Kansas 66209.

Item number 9 of the limited liability company's Application by Foreign Limited Liability Company for Authorization to Transact Business in Florida is being corrected to read that the names and usual business addresses of the managing members or managers are as follows:

> Scott I. Asner, 12801 Russell, Overland Park, Kansas 66209 Michael A. Gortenburg, 2917 West 112<sup>th</sup> Street, Leawood, Kansas 66211.

The aforementioned amendments were not necessary to file in the limited liability company's jurisdiction of its organization and therefore a certificate is not provided.

F:\LRF\LLCO\WWFLORID\amendreg.fl.doc

